FIOWFIT" TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

— =y
= =T L
H N — s 1 =
? br = 1427
: 3 $. = 4
J ISEE
481 44 DIN 5482 e | 'w ; ] -
. |
oFF “ 631daN
— e ON__
| 472daN
-

e i
4
s 2 ;v . 3.1 12x 81 60 UNIGEOT-BD

-1
Ci
J

L

()
o 5
228
The mechanical couplings with two direction arrows are REVERSIBLE
Nominal torque Max. speed Max. power output Axial load
58 daNm 2700 RPM Kw 60 260 daNm
PART DIRECTION OF
NUMBER ROTATION
30500 REVERSIBLE ROTATION
30501 CLOCKWISE ROTATION
30502 ANTICLOCKWISE ROTATION
PART PUMP FLANGE
NUMBER TYPE A B [H D EH 7 FG H I L M N
30400 Gr.2 17 21
30401 Gra 21 23
30402 Gr. 3.5 493 | 1495 | 114.3 |[M10x20| 60.3 1.5 24
30403 Gr. 4 64.5 188 143 |M12x22| 63.5 16 23
30417 Gr. 3 BOSCH 48 145 102 |M10x15| 105 12 19
30420 SAE A 8255 |M12x20] 21 25 106 M12x25
30422 SAEB 101.6 |[M12x20] 12 25 146 M12x25| 127
30432 SAEC 127 |M14x25| 16 28 181 M16x25| 162
30461 L.G. 20-35 M10x16| 100 25 34 160
30462 L.G.50 M10x25| 100 325 41 160
30463 LG.75 M12x25| 105 33 41 180
30471 ULTRA 3FPL DOWTY 525 534 105.1 |M10x20| 101.6 10.5 245






